







INCLUDES:

- 3 ROUNDS OF GOLF
- RANGE BALLS
- 3 MEALS
- CREDIT TO GOLF SHOP
- PRIZE FUND
- AZ GOLF PLAYER POINTS

TICSON CITY TUCSON TELLIR AMATEUR



PRESENTED BY TUCSON GOLF PROGRAM

FRED ENKE DELL URICH RANDOLPH NORTH

54 HOLE CHAMPIONSHIP FEB.28-MAR 2, 2025

Compete for the title of Tucson City Amateur Champion against top players in Southern Arizona and surrounding areas. Participants must have a valid USGA handicap and will be placed in flights based on handicap breakdown. The Championship division requires a handicap of 4 or lower.

DIVISIONS

Championship Flighted

REGISTRATION BEGINS:

JANUARY 1, 2024

REGISTRATION ENDS:

FEBRUARY 16, 2025

All players must have amateur status and have an active membership with an AGA Member Club to participate.

QUESTIONS

520.791.4229

info@tucsongolfprogram.com

REGISTER ONLINE OR IN THE RANDOLPH GOLF SHOP

www.tucsongolfprogram.com/city-am/

Registration Form

(If registering online, this form not needed)

Full Name

<u>Phone</u>		
Email address		
Home Club		

Handicap Index & GHIN NUMBER

<u>Division</u>

FLIGHTED

CHAMPIONSHIP

REQUIRES INDEX OF 4. O OR BETTER

<u>Payment</u>

Cash

Check

Card

525U

person

ONLINE

Make Checks Payable to
Randolph Golf Complex Attn: City Am
600 S. Alvernon Way
Tucson, AZ 85711

2025 TUCSON CITY AMATEUR PRESENTED BY TUCSON GOLF PROGRAM

FRED ENKE DELL URICH RANDOLPH NORTH

54 HOLE CHAMPIONSHIP FEB. 28-MAR. 2, 2025

Compete for the title of Tucson City
Amateur Champion against top players in
Southern Arizona and surrounding areas.
Participants must have a valid USGA
handicap and will be placed in flights based
on handicap breakdown. The Championship
division requires a handicap of 4.0 or lower.

DIVISIONS

REGISTRATION BEGINS:

Championship Flighted

JANUARY 1, 2025

REGISTRATION ENDS:

FEBRUARY 16, 2025

INCLUDES:

- 3 ROUNDS OF GOLF
- RANGE BALLS
- 3 MEALS
- CREDIT TO GOLF SHOP
- PRIZE FUND
- AZ GOLF PLAYER POINTS

QUESTIONS 520.791.4229 info@tucsongolfprogram.com

REGISTER & PAY ONLINE OR COMPLETE THIS FORM & PAY IN THE RANDOLPH GOLF SHOP

www.tucsongolfprogram.com/city-am/